EEXSEEHESMGR

% NTU SPECS A

NTU School of Professional Education and Continuing Studies Avf\ﬁ' 72\ S




A EEAREIEHESMR

" NTUSPEC

M
NTU | of Professional Education and Continuing Studies

PR L =% 887:00-9:45> 9/11(- )E & -

ARG

AATA TR R EERIATHRAR R A B 2 S ER AL > N R
£ AIGC(AI Generated Content)-ChatGPT ~ Midjourney ~ Web 3.0 ~
Crypto ~ Blockchain~ NFT% 348 - £ §0 3 2 4o 3.

1. Al v

2. Al ~Decision Intelligence¥r ¥ 33k 3+
3. 2 *3VAI

4. ¥ f2AIL 7)1 %Al

5. mR K £ : Digital Twins & &3+

6. Web 3. 0778 &



T, BRI RES
% NTUSPECS

M
NTU |

7. NFT

8. Crypto

9. Blockchain

10, FHAFSRH T 2 LIRTH Bk 3

11. #EMAEF TR -FTE 82 744.0
12. FATHHFAEE T RTRT -ATE B

13. AHEAEE ™ iR * -Wid4. 0

14, FFE 8T 37 * -ESG



. E EEAREIEHESMR

% NTUSPECS

nal Education and C

ARAT g g S T A LR A PRERIRT ) BTGk hF Y &
}T’?;’* A\,}fr §I§P\$4A3’g_;{ﬁb’%—'ﬁjg~, “ﬂ]ﬁ‘l!“? & f’!" ]
de LR e ,§§ﬁﬂbz? R iﬁ_lﬁ,xk'!*l%ﬁ* 3 %
m%tﬂl#iﬁ BPEEAIFTMAER 4 o 4 44 20t o g g

hA 1A BER 2T AIRTE SR



hool nal Education and Continui

RS * BEE T 3#ETR - iR IRt ET1E
EER T\ ¢ EE ~ NHIFR B R
SPOVREE ¢ BRETEEA20% 0 /NAAAEREA0% o /NG ERHASEA£40% -



1: 09/11
2:09/18
3: 09/25
4:10/02
5:10/16
6:10/23
7:10/30
8:11/06
9:11/13
10:11/20
11:11/27
12:12/04
13:12/11
14:12/18
15:12/25

AR & B

A H

AlRT 8 s

Al ~ Decision Intelligences? ¥ 32 % 3+
4 2 ;VAl

v 2 Al F %Al

& § % & : Digital Twins k %3 3+
Web 3.0#7¢ &

NFT

Crypto

Blockchain

FAERE T 2 LIRTH oK
FAEAARFR T RTR Y -ATE L 2 F44.0
ATEATARE T AT T AT & PR
FTEAARE T AT R F -334.0
FrpAbd T TR T -ESG
FEdwmE SR

o EEABIE(EHEEER
W NTU SPECS

NTU Schoel of Professional Education and Continuing Studies




